

	Period
	Suspected Cases
	Cases Reported by Hospitals
	Medical Evacuations from Airports

	
	Positive
	Negative
	Pending
	Total
	Positive
	Negative
	Pending
	Subtotal
	Positive
	Negative
	Pending
	Subtotal

	April 8, 12:00 -
April 9, 12:00
	0
	3
	7
	10
	0
	3
	6
	9
	0
	0
	1
	1

	April 3, 12:00 -
April 9, 12:00
(Cumulative)
	0
	30
	7
	37
	0
	25
	6
	31
	0
	5
	1
	6


Number of Passengers Detected and Tested during Fever Screening
	Period
	Total
	From Mainland China, Hong Kong and Macau
	From Other Countries
	Number of Passengers Medically Evacuated and Treated

	
	
	Affected Areas
	Non-affected Areas
	Subtotal
	
	

	April 8, 12:00 -
April 9, 12:00
	37
	4
	6
	10
	27
	1

	April 3, 12:00 -
April 9, 12:00

(Cumulative)
	291
	15
	103
	118
	173
	6
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